
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Round 2 - Australian GP
Marvel Stadium, Melbourne - October 22FMNR: MA

IMN: 207/02

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock FIM Delegate - Gianluca Avenoso

WSX
Superpole

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
1 94 DMSB Ken ROCZEN Honda Genuine Honda CRF 46.080  1 of  1
2 10 AMA Justin BRAYTON MotoConcepts Honda CRF 46.562  1 of  1 .482 .482
3 19 AMA Vince FRIESE MotoConcepts Honda CRF 46.665  1 of  1 .585 .103
4 17 AMA Joey SAVATGY Rick Ware Racing Kawasaki KXF 47.155  1 of  1 1.075 .490
5 85 FFM Cedric SOUBEYRAS Bud Racing Kawasaki KXF 47.319  1 of  1 1.239 .164
6 78 AMA Cade CLASON Club MX FXR Yamaha YZF 47.356  1 of  1 1.276 .037
7 75 AMA Josh HILL CDR Yamaha Yamaha YZF 47.536  1 of  1 1.456 .180
8 911 FFM Jordi TIXIER Honda NILS Honda CRF 48.056  1 of  1 1.976 .520
9 945 FFM Anthony BOURDON GSM Yamaha Yamaha YZF 48.320  1 of  1 2.240 .264
10 15 AMA Dean WILSON Honda Genuine Honda CRF 50.706  1 of  1 4.626 2.386

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

No Name Lap 1
10 Justin BRAYTON 46.562
15 Dean WILSON 50.706
17 Joey SAVATGY 47.155
19 Vince FRIESE 46.665
75 Josh HILL 47.536
78 Cade CLASON 47.356
85 Cedric SOUBEYRAS 47.319
94 Ken ROCZEN 46.080
911 Jordi TIXIER 48.056
945 Anthony BOURDON 48.320

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
10  Justin BRAYTON  (2nd) 1 12.717 18.044 16.595 47.356

1 12.585 17.954 16.023 46.562
85  Cedric SOUBEYRAS  (5th)

15  Dean WILSON  (10th) 1 13.055 18.015 16.249 47.319
1 13.115 17.763 19.828 50.706

94  Ken ROCZEN  (1st)
17  Joey SAVATGY  (4th) 1 12.520 17.645 15.915 46.080

1 12.671 18.227 16.257 47.155
911  Jordi TIXIER  (8th)

19  Vince FRIESE  (3rd) 1 13.614 18.003 16.439 48.056
1 12.423 18.084 16.158 46.665

945  Anthony BOURDON  (9th)
75  Josh HILL  (7th) 1 13.144 18.726 16.450 48.320

1 13.162 18.005 16.369 47.536

78  Cade CLASON  (6th)

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

58.255 945 Anthony BOURDON Yamaha YZF 48.320 1
2:14.722 911 Jordi TIXIER Honda CRF 48.056 1
3:25.646 78 Cade CLASON Yamaha YZF 47.356 1
5:59.875 85 Cedric SOUBEYRAS Kawasaki KXF 47.319 1
7:18.668 10 Justin BRAYTON Honda CRF 46.562 1

14:30.188 94 Ken ROCZEN Honda CRF 46.080 1

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 V. FRIESE 12.423 K. ROCZEN 17.645 K. ROCZEN 15.915 K. ROCZEN 46.080 46.080
2 K. ROCZEN 12.520 D. WILSON 17.763 J. BRAYTON 16.023 J. BRAYTON 46.562 46.562
3 J. BRAYTON 12.585 J. BRAYTON 17.954 V. FRIESE 16.158 V. FRIESE 46.665 46.665
4 J. SAVATGY 12.671 J. TIXIER 18.003 C. SOUBEYRAS 16.249 J. SAVATGY 47.155 47.155
5 C. CLASON 12.717 J. HILL 18.005 J. SAVATGY 16.257 C. SOUBEYR 47.319 47.319
6 C. SOUBEYRAS 13.055 C. SOUBEYRAS 18.015 J. HILL 16.369 C. CLASON 47.356 47.356
7 D. WILSON 13.115 C. CLASON 18.044 J. TIXIER 16.439 J. HILL 47.536 47.536
8 A. BOURDON 13.144 V. FRIESE 18.084 A. BOURDON 16.450 J. TIXIER 48.056 48.056
9 J. HILL 13.162 J. SAVATGY 18.227 C. CLASON 16.595 A. BOURDON 48.320 48.320

10 J. TIXIER 13.614 A. BOURDON 18.726 D. WILSON 19.828 D. WILSON 50.706 50.706

Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL GATE PICK
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Pos No Name
1 94 Ken ROCZEN
2 10 Justin BRAYTON
3 19 Vince FRIESE
4 17 Joey SAVATGY
5 85 Cedric SOUBEYRAS
6 78 Cade CLASON
7 75 Josh HILL
8 911 Jordi TIXIER
9 945 Anthony BOURDON
10 15 Dean WILSON
11 45 Hayden MELLROSS
12 137 Adrien ESCOFFIER
13 65 Grant HARLAN
14 26 Thomas RAMETTE
15 941 Angelo PELLEGRINI
16 14 Ryan BREECE
17 96 Kyle WEBSTER
18 61 Freddie NOREN
19 140 Alex RAY
20 57 Jackson RICHARDSON



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Round 2 - Australian GP
Marvel Stadium, Melbourne - October 22FMNR: MA

IMN: 207/02

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock FIM Delegate - Gianluca Avenoso

WSX
Superpole

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 22/10/22 Started at: 19:36:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 20 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 10
Track: Good Posted at: 19:52

Time Description
19:36:23 Event Start
19:51:01 Event Finish
Average speed for fastest lap - 50.703 kph

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


